Llanelli Swim Club

Llanelli ASC - Open Meet 2017 - 11/03/2017 to 12/03/2017
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Results - Llanelli Open 2017 - Warmup 11.00 AM

Event 11 Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

Name

Age Team

Finals Time
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Bailey-Jones, Nia
Wilkins, Maia
Garcia De Leaniz, Sofia
Watts, Non
Jones, Holli
Curtis, Lily
George, Mia
Johns, Ffion
Thomas, Seren
Williams Jones, Cari
Lewis, Lowri
Peter, Sophie
Davies, Katie
Hughes, Cari
Williams, Freya
Lewis, Grace
Hewitt, Jessica
Bray, Bethan
Edwards, Izzy
Davies, Rhian
James, Lilli E
Thomas, Arabella

11 Swansea Aq

11 Swansea Aq

11 Swansea Aq

11 Celtic Dolphins
11 Swansea Aq

11 Swansea Aq

11 Neath

11 Swansea Aq

11 Swansea Aq

10 Llanelli

10 Neath

10 Swansea Aq

11 Celtic Dolphins
10 Neath

10 MilfordTigers
10 Swansea Aq

10 Swansea Aq

10 Celtic Dolphins
10 Swansea Aq

10 Swansea Aq

10 Swansea Aq

11 Amman Valley

Event 11 Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

Name

AgeTeam

2:37.22
2:39.64
2:43.32
2:44.92
2:46.04
2:47.35
2:48.43
2:52.39
2:54.10
2:55.35
2:55.90
2:56.26
2:57.18
2:58.06
3:00.67
3:01.27
3:01.68
3:05.69
3:06.66
3:11.92
3:47.72

DQ

Finals Time

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Event 11 Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

Nicholls, Jasmine
Harvey, Rhiannon
Cole, Cerys

Roberts, Anya
Holdsworth, Jasmine
Wells, Bethan

Jones, Cerys J

Jones, Ffion C
Laugharne, Zoe

Name

15 Swansea Aq

15 Celtic Dolphins
15 Neath

14 Llanelli

15 Celtic Dolphins
15 Swansea Aq

15 Swansea Aq

14 Penyrheol

15 Celtic Dolphins

AgeTeam

2:22.53
2:24.28
2:24.48
2:25.80
2:31.22
2:36.90
2:39.04
2:39.46
2:39.57

Finals Time

Demery, Katelin
Wheel, Heather E
Dwyer, Caitlin

16 Swansea Aq
16 Llanelli
16 Swansea Aq

Event 12 Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter IM (HDW)

2:09.89
2:11.58
2:16.00
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Dickinson, Jessica
Stokes, Aimee
Gallagher, Hannah
Powell, Megan B
Davies, Ellie

Fox, Eve

Sullivan, Nia
Wheel, Charlotte
Tucker, Natalie E
Pearce, Molly
Evans, Caitlin
Williams, Danielle
Dwyer, Megan
Lloyd, Ruby
Nicholls, Cameron
Lloyd, Lowri J
Grigg-Williams, Chloe
Greenwood, Hannah
Higgins, Carys
Glover, Katie
Dunning, Ffion
Gillett, Keira
Rogers, Lucy
Beare, Madeline
Ord, Tamzin L
Robinson, Ffion

12 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
13 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
12 Celtic Dolphins
13 Llanelli

12 Swansea Aq
12 Llanelli

13 Swansea Aq
13 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
12 Swansea Aq
13 Neath

13 Penyrheol
12 Pembroke
13 Penyrheol
12 Neath

12 Llanelli

12 Swansea Aq
12 Pembroke
12 Llanelli

12 Amman Valley
13 Swansea Aq

Event 11 Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

2:17.88
2:19.95
2:20.32
2:23.39
2:31.50
2:31.79
2:31.86
2:31.90
2:31.99
2:32.48
2:33.25
2:33.42
2:33.93
2:34.39
2:40.54
2:42.06
2:42.71
2:43.02
2:43.41
2:43.88
2:44.49
2:46.21
2:46.98
2:47.37
3:00.04
3:02.13

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Davies, Aneurin 12 Swansea Aq 2:29.60
2 Rodriguez, Ab B 12 Swansea Aq 2:31.29
3 Hewitt, Harry 11 Swansea Aq 2:38.70
4 Burkett, Max 11 Swansea Aq 2:43.01
5 Partridge, Rhys 12 Llanelli 2:47.89
6 Cole, Toby 11 Swansea Aq 2:50.05
7 Fitzsimmons, Arron 12 Pembroke 2:52.17
8 Thomas, Rhys a 11 Llanelli 2:54.99
9 Catling, Finlay 11 Celtic Dolphins 2:57.23
10 Pugh, Gethin 11 Amman Valley 3:13.13
11 Budd-Thomas, Dylan 12 Llanelli 3:19.18
12 Francis, Woody L 11 Swansea Aq 3:21.53
--- Sanorjo, Angelo 11 Swansea Aq DQ

Event 12 Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM (HDW)

Event 12 Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter IM (HDW)

Name

Age Team

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Henwood, Tom 14 Llanelli 2:28.57
2 Dwyer, William 14 Swansea Aq 2:28.69
3 Smart, Connor 13 Swansea Aq 2:32.96
4 Southam, Jack 13 Llanelli 2:45.51
5 Dunning, Luke 14 Llanelli 2:48.54
6 Williams, Corey 14 Llanelli 2:54.98
7 Wingrave-Rix, Harvey 13 Swansea Aq 3:05.58
8 Lewis, Ben 14 Pembroke 3:07.08

Finals Time

1
2

Phillips, Cameron
Gibson, Jason

16 Aberystwyth
16 Swansea Aq

Event 12 Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM (HDW)

Name

Age Team

2:27.83
2:50.90

Finals Time

1

Short, Simon

19 Neath

Event 13 Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM (HDW)

2:25.58

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Arnold, Elizabeth 15 Swansea Aq 2:11.93
2 Owen, Leah 14 Swansea Aq 2:14.88
3 Williams, Abigayle 14 Pembroke 2:15.16
4 Davies, CaraJ 15 Swansea Aq 2:19.53
5 Pearce, Lowri 15 Swansea Aq 2:19.64
6 Short, Mollie 14 Neath 2:22.50

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Leckonby, Dai 10 Swansea Aq 1:25.37
2 Gwyn, Osian 10 Neath 1:33.20
3 Gillett, Oliver 9 Swansea Aq 1:36.83
4 Thomas, lestyn 9 Neath 1:37.13
5 Thomas, Jac 10 Neath 1:37.27
6 Templeton, Arun 10 Swansea Aq 1:38.12
7 Mutter, loan 10 Pembroke 1:38.17
8 Swinton, Christopher 10 Swansea Aq 1:43.61
9 Weston, Liam 9 Llanelli 1:45.38
10 Williams, Tyler 9 MilfordTigers 1:46.19
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(Event 13 Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM (HDW))

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

11 Mohammed, Yassin 10 Swansea Aq 1:49.52

12 Cory, Dylan 9 Swansea Aq 1:52.49

13 Pugh, Twm 9 Amman Valley 2:01.83

--- Minney, Clement 9 Swansea Aq DQ
Event 14 Girls 10-11 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

--- Watts, Non 11 Celtic Dolphins DQ
Event 14 Girls 12-13 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Rees, Emily 12 Llanelli 5:38.46

2 Stokes, Aimee 12 Swansea Aq 5:42.02

3 Sullivan, Nia 12 Celtic Dolphins 5:59.11

4 Curtis-Jones, Llian M 12 Celtic Dolphins 6:08.32

5 Higgins, Carys 13 Penyrheol 6:27.56

6 Williams, Danielle 13 Swansea Aq 6:30.99

Event 14 Girls 14-15 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Williams, Abigayle 14 Pembroke 5:18.63
2 Nicholls, Jasmine 15 Swansea Aq 5:41.59
3 Wells, Bethan 15 Swansea Aq 6:10.52

Event 14 Girls 16 & Over 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Thomas, Morgan 16 Llanelli 5:55.29




